Still Water Mindfulness Practice Center
Income and Expenses
for the Year Ending December 31, 2021

Income:
Classes, retreats, and workshops
Donations to Still Water
Other income (books, cups, etc.)

Total Income

Expenses:
Banking charges
Office, administrative, and Social media
Program expenses
Donations to other non-profits
Stipends and benefits to teachers
(including outside teachers)

Total Expenses

Net Income (Income - Expenses)

2,817
52,188
143

$55,148

1,722
9,741
315
6,500
38,700

$56,978

-$1830



