Still Water Mindfulness Practice Center Income and Expenses for the Year Ending December 31, 2021

Income:	Classes, retreats, and workshops Donations to Still Water Other income (books, cups, etc.)	2,817 52,188 143
Total Income		\$55,148
Expenses	Banking charges Office, administrative, and Social media Program expenses Donations to other non-profits Stipends and benefits to teachers (including outside teachers)	1,722 9,741 315 6,500 38,700
Total Expenses		\$56,978
Net Income (Income - Expenses)		-\$1830